
Satyawati College (Evening)
(University of Delhi)

List of Candidates who have applied for the post of Assistant Professor in the Department of
Environmental Studies as Guest Faculty

Sr.
No. Name of the Candidate` Cat. Gen. Contact Number Ad-hoc Panel

Sr. No.
Ad-hoc Panel

Category

1 Dr. Anita Punia OBC F 133 I

2 Dr. Anita Kumari OBC F 9650779731 166 I

3 Dr. Nidhi Gupta Gen. F 9899656036 67 II

4 Dr. Vijay Kumar Jha Gen. M 9358389659 1 II

5 Dr. Asit Kumar OBC M 9304154843 111 I

6 Dr. Vijay Kumar OBC M 6388307205 48 II

7 Dr. Amit Kumar Gen. M 7982971709
9873322207 75 I



8 Ms. Sonal Gaur Gen. F 9958222397 106 VII

9 Dr. Renu Masiwal Gen. F 9873455092 82 VII

10 Dr. Anjum Singhal Gen. F 8447990172 68 VII

11 Dr. Vikas Kamal Gen. M 7042950504
9873130581 105 I (SC)

12 Dr. Manisha OBC F 9415721317
9534053670 138 I

13 Dr. Randhir Kumar Bharti OBC M 9711864376
8851004955 43 I



Satyawati College (Evening)
(University of Delhi)

Attendance of the candidates who are present on Friday, January 06, 2023 at 10.00 a.m. in the Principal’s Office for
appointment as Guest Faculty in the Department of Environmental Studies on guest lecturer basis in (UR category).

Sr.
No. Name of the Candidate` Cat. Gender Contact Number Ad-hoc Panel

Sr. No.
Ad-hoc Panel

Category
Signature of the

Candidate

1 Dr. Nidhi Gupta Gen. F 9899656036 67 II

2 Dr. Vijay Kumar Jha Gen. M 9358389659 1 II

3 Dr. Amit Kumar Gen. M 7982971709
9873322207 75 I

4 Ms. Sonal Gaur Gen. F 9958222397 106 VII

5 Dr. Renu Masiwal Gen. F 9873455092 82 VII

6 Dr. Anjum Singhal Gen. F 8447990172 68 VII

7 Dr. Vikas Kamal Gen. M 7042950504
9873130581 105 I (SC)



Satyawati College (Evening)
(University of Delhi)

Attendance of the candidates who are present on Friday, January 06, 2023 at 10.00 a.m. in the Principal’s Office for
appointment as Guest Faculty in the Department of Environmental Studies on guest lecturer basis in (OBC category).

Sr.
No. Name of the Candidate Cat. Gender Contact

Number

Ad-hoc
Panel

Sr. No.

Ad-hoc
Panel

Category

Signature of the
Candidate

1 Dr. Anita Punia OBC F 133 I

2 Dr. Anita Kumari OBC F 9650779731 166 I

3 Dr. Asit Kumar OBC M 9304154843 111 I

4 Dr. Vijay Kumar OBC M 6388307205 48 II

5 Dr. Manisha OBC F 9415721317
9534053670 138 I

6 Dr. Randhir Kumar Bharti OBC M 9711864376
8851004955 43 I


